rliubica_78@yahoo.com «

72 responses

View all responses Publish analytics

Summary

Where are you from?

Macedonia 21 29.2%
Moldova 1 1.4%

\ Spain 13  18.1%
E—— Lask, Poland 1 1.4%
Zabrze, Poland 0 0%

Balikesir, Turkey 2 2.8%

Sivas, Turkey 4 5.6%

Osmangazi, Turkey 0 0%

Lauria, Italy 16 22.2%

Fiorenzuola d'Arda, Italy 0 0%
Salistea de Sus, Romania 0 0%
Jibou, Romania 0 0%
Zaporizhzhia, Ukraine 2 2.8%
Kolodenka, Ukraine 11 15.3%
Kutaisi, Georgia 1 1.4%

Kareli, Georgia 0 0%

How old are you?

6 0 0%
7 17  23.6%
8 8 1M.1%
9 16 22.2%
10 23 31.9%
1 5 6.9%
12 3 42%
13 0 0%
14 0 0%
15 0 0%

What activities did you participate in? (Check all the answers that apply)
First greetings and introductions activities 69 95.8%
Likes/dislikes activities 47 65.3%
My school/ town activities 58 80.6%
Animals/pets in my country 61 84.7%

First greeting...
Likes/dislikes...

My school/ to... Design a project logo activity 52  72.2%

Animals/pets... Vote for the project logo activity 59  81.9%

) . Easter cards exchange activities 64 88.9%
Design a pro;...
Vote for the p...

Easter cards...

45 60

First greetings and introductions activities [How interesting do you find these activities?]
Very interesting 44 61.1%
Very interesting Interesting 21 29.2%
A little interesting 2 2.8%
Not interesting 1 1.4%
Didn't participated in the activity 4 5.6%

Interesting
A little interes...
Not interesting

Didn't particip...

0 10 20 30 40


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1pP_qZP4H3c_XRiWR6mnZTsayfdFs-ZEL6tRuiLOoDeI?usp=forms_web_l#gid=1825538977
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oGJ_TjEkoOv_pXkuEccpDuOHs_CIeA4Z8HptdYYfFTU/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oGJ_TjEkoOv_pXkuEccpDuOHs_CIeA4Z8HptdYYfFTU/edit
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1oGJ_TjEkoOv_pXkuEccpDuOHs_CIeA4Z8HptdYYfFTU/viewanalytics

Likes/dislikes activities [How interesting do you find these activities?]

Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting

Interesting A little interesting
Not interesting
Ao ieres... Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

0.0 7.5 15.0 22.5 30.0

My school/ town activities [How interesting do you find these activities?]
Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting

Interesting A little interesting
Not interesting
Altle eres:.. Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o

10 20 30 40

Animals/pets in my country [How interesting do you find these activities?]

Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting

Interesting A little interesting
Not interesting
Altle eres... Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o

10 20 30 40 50

Design a project logo activity [How interesting do you find these activities?]

Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting

) A little interesting
Interesting

Not interesting

Alitle interes... Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o
@

16 24 32

Vote for the project logo activity [How interesting do you find these activities?]

Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting

) A little interesting
Interesting

Not interesting
A little interes...

Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o
[ee]

16 24 32

Easter cards exchange activities [How interesting do you find these activities?]
Very interesting

Very interesting Interesting
Interesting A little interesting
Not interesting
Altle meres. Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o

10 20 30 40 50
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45
10

15
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34
14

17

39
18

52
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43.1%
43.1%
5.6%
0%
8.3%

62.5%
13.9%
2.8%
0%
20.8%

72.2%
9.7%
4.2%
1.4%

12.5%

47.2%
19.4%
6.9%
2.8%
23.6%

54.2%
25%
4.2%
4.2%
12.5%

72.2%
9.7%
4.2%

0%

13.9%



Did the project activities motivate you to learn English?

95.8%

Yes
Sometimes
No

Did working on the project help you improve your English?

Yes
Sometimes
No
86.1%

Did you work together with your classmates and/ or partners?
Yes

Sometimes
No

69 95.8%
4.2%
0%

62 86.1%
9.7%
4.2%

57 79.2%
11.1%
9.7%

&

Which ICT and web 2.0 tool did you use during the project? (Check all the answers that apply)

Presentations/slideshows 48 66.7%
Audio/video editors 48 66.7%
Presentation... Padlet 21 29.2%
Audio/video e... Voki 22 30.6%
Padlet Photo editing (collage) tools 51  70.8%
Voki Interactive multimedia posters 25 34.7%
Interactive e-books 18 25%
Photo editing... Google docs and forms 22 30.6%
Interactive m... Mind maps 15 20.8%
Interactive e-... TwinSpace tools 35 48.6%
Google docs... Other 3  4.2%
Mind maps
TwinSpace to...
Other
0 10 20 30 40 50
Which was your favourite ICT and web 2.0 tool?
Presentations/slideshows 18 25%
Audio/video editors 22 30.6%
Padlet 3 4.2%
Voki 10 13.9%
Photo editing (collage) tools 11 15.3%
Interactive multimedia posters 2 2.8%
Interactive e-books 2 2.8%
Google docs and forms 1 1.4%
Mind maps 1 1.4%
TwinSpace tools 2 2.8%

What is true about you? (Check all the answers that apply)

68 94.4%
65.3%

| improved my English
| am more open to other cultures 47



| improved m...
| am more op...
| improved m...
| can commu...
| feelmore c...
| learnt while...

| feel more cr...

Other

0 15 30 45 60

HEWEY MW WM IWWE MM WM J WM UM MIWEICMLIW I I MW [ W s

50
40
30
20
10

| improved my ICT skills

| can communicate better with other people

| feel more confident

| learnt while having fun
| feel more creative
Other

indifferent: 1 1

2 0
3 4
4 17

enthusiastic and proud of my work: 5 50

Would you like to participate in other eTwinning projects like this one in the future?

Not particularly: 1 0 0%
0,
60 2 0 0%
50 3 4 5.6%
40 4 7 9.9%
30 Yes, definitely: 5 60  84.5%
20
10
0 e TN

What would you change in future projects to make them more interesting?

Nothing

| would like to do so many activities with these classmates, twins.
| would do a video conference.

| would do a video conference. | want to work more with the companions of the twin schools
Nothin

Noting

nothing

Nothing, this project is verry interesting.

Car more efficient

We will read a poem or tell a story in future projects

| do not know

have more fun

| can not answer.

we will make calendar

we will prepare acomman project booo

we should prepare maths lesson pictures

More conversations with childreen from diferent countries
?

i would like to have more presentations

Comunication with children from diffrent country

nothing, all is excelent

Dont know right how!

To have more activities in the projects

Dali i vo idnina ke ima vaka interesni proekti?

| would choose more interesting subjects like space,stars or science.

45
50
53
55
54

6

1.4%
0%
5.6%
23.6%
69.4%

62.5%
69.4%
73.6%
76.4%
75%
8.3%



| would make projects more interactive.

I'd like our parents to participate.

| don't know.

| dont't know

The presentation

| think there are good,but | think can participate more countries.
Nada

Hacer parejas con una persona de cualquier otro pais y escribirnos cartas para hacernos amigos y en el futuro si lo de las cartas

nos ha ido bien conocernos en persona

| liked everything

Teaching the city un a video or maybe communicate with email and write letters
The projects fluyams more fast

Less use of computer . De Lucia monino marchan.

More participation of the rest of the class

| feel interested in anything

More interesting themes

| would do a video conference

Number of daily responses

30.0
22.5
15.0

7.5

0.0




